1 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CURVIA2-PRISM-RING-SPEC-REV3  November 14, 2024

RING
PENDANT - RECESSED - SURFACE
Order Guide
A drawing of your configuration is required - anything from a line drawing to an architectural drawing. You can also use the template on page 3 to sketch your configuration.
MOUNTING 20 FINISH 26 OPTIONS 27
PENDANT RECESSED SURFACE W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
26 �The finish of
blanks will match
fixture finish.
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
CTB9 28 - T-bar caddy clip, 9/16"
CTB15 28 - T-bar caddy clip, 15/16"
CTG9 28 - Tegular caddy clip, 9/16"
CTG15 28 - Tegular caddy clip,
15/16"
CST 28 - Screw slot caddy clip
FWC 29 - Flexible whip cable
(6' std)
CP 29 - Chicago Plenum
NA - None
27 �Separate codes with a "+" if more than
one is specified.
28 �Available with pendant mounting
aircraft cable option only.
29 �Available with recessed mounting
only.
MOUNTING TYPE CANOPY FINISH MOUNTING POINTS MOUNTING LENGTH 25 DTR -
Drywall
trim
DMF -
Drywall
mud flange
DRC -
Drywall
ceilingBAC - Black power
cord + aircraft cable
WAC - White
power cord +
aircraft cable
STM 21 - Stem
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
SC 22, 23 - Single
canopy
MC 24 - Multiple
canopies
18IN - 18"
24IN - 24"
36IN - 36"
48IN - 48"
60IN - 60"
72IN - 72"
96IN - 96"
120IN - 120"
##IN - Specify
nominal length
in inches
20 The mounting options selected must reflect the luminaire ID.
21 �Stem finish is the same color as fixture.
22 Only available with Ø 36".
23 Not available with stem.
24 4 Canopies provided.
25 �For single canopy option the minimum required mounting height is 22" for Ø 36" (distance from ceiling to top of fixture in inches).